HS-M-060CM-C (40W-60W)-
Dali
LED Drivers (Dimmable & Non Dimmable),
Driver Constant Current (Dali dim)
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 60W Input Voltage: 220V
Output Current(N2): 1400mA / 1500mA / 1600mA / 1700mA Length/Dia (mm): 193mm
IP Rating: IP20 Output Voltage (min): 3V
Output Voltage (max): 65V Width of Box (cm): 28cm
Length of Box(cm): 21.5cm Depth/Height of Box(cm): 32cm
Width (mm): 62mm Brand: Hisens
Number of pcs/Box: 50 Warranty: 5 Years
Power Factor: >0.95 Supported Dimming: Dali
Height (mm): 24mm Box Weight: 9KG
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/